

¼
SLP(C)No. 18015-18016 OF 1999
ITEM No.27

Court No. 4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18015-18016/1999
(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/1999 in CMWP 6826/95
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)
NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPN.LTD. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAHESH DUTTA AND ORS. Respondent (s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
With

SLP(C)No.1197-1218/2000, SLP(C)No.18463-18509/1999(With application
for substitution) ,SLP(C)No.19602/1999, SLP(C)No.5666-5686/2000
(With prayer for interim relief and with appln. for carrying out
correction in appln. for substitution and substitution of Lrs. of
deceased petitioner Nos. 2,14 and 57 in concerned SLPs.)

Date : 12/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioners/ Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.
Respondents
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Misra, Adv.
Mrs. Rakhi Ray, Adv.
Ms. Bina gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Divya Roy, Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

It is stated that some of the respondents are dead
and the petitioners have taken steps to bring their legal
representatives on record. Issue notice to the proposed
legal representatives.

I.A.Nos.24-45/2002 Applications for carrying out@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
corrections in application for substitution of legal
representatives are allowed.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master