

\*

C.A.No. 6228-6229 OF 2002

ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 7-8 in Civil Appeal No.6228-6229/2002

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPN.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHESH DUTTA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for early hearing and Office Report )

Date : 09/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant/ (s)Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Applicant Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application after four months.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master