

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6228-6229 OF 2002

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPN.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHESH DUTTA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6230-6251 of 2002

Civil Appeal NO. 6253-6299 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6300 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6301-6321 of 2002

(With Appln. for substitution)

Date: 06/05/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K.Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

for St. of U.P. Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List all the matters tomorrow i.e. 07/05/2008

after 2.00 P.M.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master