

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6228-6229 OF 2002

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPN.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHESH DUTTA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 6300 of 2002 (With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6301-6321 of 2002 (With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6230-6251 of 2002 (With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6253-6299 of 2002 (With office report)

Date: 23/10/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant(s) commenced arguments at 3.00 p.m. and was on his legs at 4.00 p.m. when the Court rose for the day.
The matter remained part-heard.

(A.S. BISHT)
MASTER

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT